
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:
1 Aguino Jose Precision jose.r.aguino@gmail.com 425-780-8309 Concrete
2 Caballero Jathan RHCA jathan@regionalhca.org 9727860909 (806) 392-5966 Chamber DBE; MBE; WBE

3 Carrillo Boris BUILTEC USA info@builtecusa.com 561 6190120 5616190120

Steel fabrication and install, 

demolition and concrete MBE

4 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com

972-647-2714 

Ext 1112 N/A

Pavement Striping 

(Roadways, parking lots, 

airports), sealcoating, water 

blasting None

5 Cortez Erick

Global Master 

Planning

erick@globalmasterplanning.co

m 972-672-9888

Design, Build, Management, 

Residential, Commercial, 

Institutional

6 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional 

products, printing and much 

more! DBE; WBE
7 Ford Lauren TollPerks 607-592-2505 Marketing

8 Fox Jimmy Black Fox Services LLC james@teamblackfox.com 6822940026 9404521961

Erosion control, flat work, 

debris removal, emergency 

response cleanup None
9 Frances Juan BUILTEC USA frances.juan@gmail.com 469-592-0455

10 Galvan Maria FROST BANK maria.galvan@frostbank.com 214-515-4891 2142126899

Banking/Home improvement 

loans/Heloc None
11 Garcia Angel AAA/ M Logistica 469-383-6193 Hauling Logistics

12 Gatheright Johnnie

RIGHT INNOVATIVE 

TRANSPORTATION grittrans10@gmail.com 14698532914 14698532914 469 853 2914 DBE; MBE

13 Gauss Victoria MGG Associates victoria@mgg-associates.com 214-875-3253 Bookkeeping

14 Gbadebo Charles SkyStream Aerial, LLC charles@skystreamaerial.com 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial & Drone Solutions

15 Gowans Draylon Gowans Trucking LLC gowanstruckingllc@gmail.com 8173234937 8177233637 Transportation None

16 Gowans Maria Gowans Trucking LLC mtrammel3130@gmail.com 8173234937 8177233637 Transportation None

17 Griffin Christopher

Griffin Electrical Group 

LLC

cgriffin@griffinelectricalgroup.c

om 214-876-4338 214-876-4338 Electrical MBE

18 Hallman Matthew

Select Maintenance, 

LLC

mhallman@selectcompanyllc.co

m 817-285-6069 903-767-6183
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19 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses

natasha.harris@dallascollege.ed

u 214-860-5928

Goldman Sachs 10,00 Small 

Businesses provides program 

scholars with tools and the 

professional support to take 

their businesses to the next 

level None

20 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Social Media, Google Ads and 

360 Marketing None

21 Iarussi Michael Super Nova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 469-630-1886 469-682-1874

Drone Operations & Media 

Production

22 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5920

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Business provides program 

scholars with the tools and 

professional support to take 

their business to the next 

level. None

23 Jones Kevin

Jones Insurance 

Agency jonesinsurancetx@yahoo.com 214-780-8499 Financial Advisor

24 Kamau Lorna

Sachenzo Consultants 

LLC lornakamau@sachenzo.com 214-838-6461 214-838-6461

Staffing, HR Consulting, 

Construction Material DBE
25 King Demetrie Lodgelink dking@lodgelink.com 210-627-7417 Travel Services

26 Laible Mark Technologent mark.laible@technologent.com 214-663-2395

27 Lawal Tony Alfa Pest Control alphapestcontrol@yahoo.com 972-346-8335 Pest Control

28 Limon Alfredo

AAA/M Hauling & 

Logistics LLC alfredo.limon@aaamhl.com 4692247958 2149806233 Transportation / Trucking DBE; MBE
29 Malik Sunny Regions Bank sunny.malik@regions.com 4696822534 4696822534 Financial Services None

30 Mason Stephen Mas-Tek Engineering smason@mas-tek.com

972-709-7384, 

ext. 3001

Geotechnical Services & 

Construction, Material 

Testing Services

DBE;MBE;MBE, 

SBE, HUB/TXDOT 

Precert
31 McGuire Matt MW Logistics, LLC mmcguire@mwlogistics.com 9728256702 9728256702 Trucking/Logistics MBE

32 McNack Richard

DÂ’mack Janitorial 

services dmackjanitorial@gmail.com (469)971-5812 (469)971-5812 Janitorial MBE

33 Ochoa Milagro MGG Associates milagro@mgg-associates.com 972-639-3715

Personal Tax Prep., Business 

Tax Prep., Small Business 

Book Keeping, Payroll 

Services, Notary, ITIN
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34 Ogie Catherine Rockhaven Group,LLC cathyogie@yahoo.com 4694501527 4694501527

Staffing, coaching & 

Consulting DBE; MBE

35 Poppe Sergio

Regions Bank - 

Commercial Middle 

Market - Dallas sergio.poppe@regions.com 214-562-8925 214-562-8925

Commercial Real Estate and 

Equipment, Business 

Acquisitions, Partner Buyout, 

Business Expansion, Working 

Capital, Franchise, Export 

Financing None

36 Quickley Rachel

Moffett 

Transportation racheltrammel@icloud.com 9728542953 Trucking real estate None

37 Rychlinski Elizabeth AWP Safety

elizabeth.rychlinski@awpsafety.

com 7372395567 7372395567

Traffic Control, Barricades, 

Permanent Signage, Rumble 

Strips None

38 Stover Darren

Benchmark Factors, 

LLC darren@benchmarkfactors.com (469) 387-4531 (469) 387-4531

Invoice Factoring, small 

business cash flow solutions.  

Family owned and operated 

in DFW.  No time in business 

or minimum FICO 

requirements. None

39 Velazquez Dianne

Lions Caulking & 

Restoration, LLC dianne@lionscaulking.com 4692582199 4692582199 Caulking/joint sealants MBE

40 Versfelt Jeff Alchemy Tech Group

jversfelt@alchemytechgroup.co

m 972-413-6396 9724136396

IT services, IT product resell, 

Virtual Desktop, Unified 

Communications, identity 

services, cyber security, etc. None

41 Wallace Robert

Nitty Gritty 

Powerwashing & 

Mobile services nittygrittypower@gmail.com 8178221958 8178221958

power washing, buildings, 

parking lots, driveways, 

trucks, cars, heavy 

equipment,final clean MBE; WBE

42 Weich Joe

Rambo Contracting, 

Inc joe.weich@rambotx.com 817-426-1166 817-426-2233 CIP Concrete Structures DBE; MBE
43 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding Agent None

44 Willis Roy

Roy L. Willis Insurance 

Group LLC roy@rlwinsurance.net 972-224-7182 9722247182

Insurance all kind, concrete 

paving, and roofing None
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